
OFFICIAL RESULTS

European Deaf Athletics Championships 2023

SZCZECIN, 21-26 August 2023

200 m W / K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Margareta TRNKOVA CZE Rome (ITA) 01-07-30WORLD RECORD 24.43(-0.2)

Beryl WAMIRA KEN Sofia (BUL) 13-08-02WORLD RECORD U20 24.46(1.7)

HANNE Margareta CZE Tallinn (EST) 03-07-17CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 24.72

Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO CUB Izmir (TUR) 08-09-27CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 24.80(-1.8)

LOSANGE Pamera FRA Caxias do Sul (BRA) 22-05-13EUROPEAN RECORD 23.89

Heat 1/2 Wind:+0.1 m/s Start: 23-08-24   10:23:09

1 87 ANTUSEKOVA Martina 00-03-20 25.662 Q SB   SLOVAKIA

2 44 DEN EXTER Elaine Janice 97-03-23 25.815 Q    NETHERLANDS

3 118 KUPRYCH Solomiia 90-01-10 25.916 Q    UKRAINE

4 92 LEPOTOVA Amalia 02-04-29 26.514 q SB   SLOVAKIA

5 15 ARAGON VADILLO Irene 05-01-01 26.943 q    SPAIN

6 94 BREGANSKI Iris 01-02-02 27.288  SB   SLOVENIA

7 48 BIEDNA Alicja 01-01-01 27.477     POLAND

Heat 2/2 Wind:+0.3 m/s Start: 23-08-24   10:28:43

1 27 GAEDE Delia 99-08-13 26.174 Q    GERMANY

2 50 BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 26.317 Q SB   POLAND

3 33 GAL Nikolett 04-03-09 26.396 Q SB   HUNGARY

4 77 PLEWCZYNSKA Sara 91-01-01 27.613     POLAND

5 20 HALLISTE Inessa 01-05-26 27.822     ESTONIA

28 LANGE Tessa 06-01-01 DNF5     GERMANY
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 ANTUSEKOVA Martina 00-03-20 SLOVAKIA 25.661 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 DEN EXTER Elaine Janice 97-03-23 NETHERLANDS 25.812 Q    

3 Heat 1 KUPRYCH Solomiia 90-01-10 UKRAINE 25.913 Q    

4 Heat 2 GAEDE Delia 99-08-13 GERMANY 26.171 Q    

5 Heat 2 BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 POLAND 26.312 Q SB   

6 Heat 2 GAL Nikolett 04-03-09 HUNGARY 26.393 Q SB   

7 Heat 1 LEPOTOVA Amalia 02-04-29 SLOVAKIA 26.514 q SB   

8 Heat 1 ARAGON VADILLO Irene 05-01-01 SPAIN 26.945 q    

9 Heat 1 BREGANSKI Iris 01-02-02 SLOVENIA 27.286  SB   

10 Heat 1 BIEDNA Alicja 01-01-01 POLAND 27.477     

11 Heat 2 PLEWCZYNSKA Sara 91-01-01 POLAND 27.614     

12 Heat 2 HALLISTE Inessa 01-05-26 ESTONIA 27.825     

Heat 2 LANGE Tessa 06-01-01 GERMANY DNFDNF     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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